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SCISSOR
LIFTS

SCISSOR
LIFTS

Model

Size

Max. Working Height

Max. Platform Height

Overall Length

Overall Width

Overall Height(Rails Up)

Overall Height(Rails Down)

Platform Size(Length×Width)

Platform Extension Size

Ground Clearance(Stowed/Raised)

Wheelbase

Turning Radius(Inside/Outside)

Tyres

Performance

S.W.L

S.W.L On Extension

Max. Occupants

Gradeability

Max. Working Slope

Travel Speed(Stowed)

Travel Speed(Raised)

Up/Down Speed

Weight

Overall Weight

Overall Weight

Power

Battery

Charger

Driving Motor

Lifting Motor

Other Configurations

Overload Sensor With Alarm    AC Power To Platform    Platform Work Lights    Airline To Platform   Ultrasonic Anti-collision Sensor    

IoT (internet Of Things) Module    Lithium Battery High-power Charger    Lithium Battery    Foot-pedal Switch    Anti-collision Bar

Other Configurations

Overload Sensor With Alarm    AC Power To Platform    Platform Work Lights    Airline To Platform   Ultrasonic Anti-collision Sensor    

IoT (internet Of Things) Module    Lithium Battery High-power Charger    Lithium Battery    Foot-pedal Switch    Anti-collision Bar

Model

Size

Max. Working Height

Max. Platform Height

Overall Length

Overall Width

Overall Height(Rails Up)

Overall Height(Rails Down)

Platform Size(Length×Width)

Platform Extension Size

Ground Clearance(Stowed/Raised)

Wheelbase

Turning Radius(Inside/Outside)

Tyres

Weight

Overall Weight

Overall Weight

Performance

S.W.L

S.W.L On Extension

Max. Occupants

Gradeability

Max. Working Slope

Travel Speed(Stowed)

Travel Speed(Raised)

Up/Down Speed

Power

Battery

Charger

Driving Motor

Lifting Motor

=Electric=Electric

0.8km/h

1.15m

2

12.00m

0.10m/0.019m

AC: HA:54/45sec 55/49sec

1.96m

10.00m

AC: HA:5km/h 3.5km/h

320kg

113kg

4×6V/220Ah

0m/2.20m

1.87m

JCPT1212 AC/HA

2.49m

1.5°/3°

φ381×127mm

AC:2×24VAC/0.87kW

24V/30A

25%

24VAC/3.5kW

AC: HA:3060kg 3050kg

2.48m

2.27×1.12m

0.90m

AC: HA:3000kg 2990kg

JCPT1012AC AC/HA

10.00m

8.00m

2.48m

0.8km/h

0.10m/0.019m

2

1.5°/3°

0.90m

1.87m

φ381×127mm

450kg

2.36m

34/30sec

25%

AC:2×24VAC/0.87kW

24VAC/3.5kW

2.27×1.12m

1.83m

113kg

AC: HA:5km/h 3.5km/h

4×6V/170Ah

24V/30A

1.15m

0m/2.20m

AC: HA:2710kg 2670kg

AC: HA:2650kg 2610kg

2.00m

1.87m

8.00m

230kg

AC: HA:5km/h 3.5km/h

JCPT1008 AC/HA

113kg

25%

0.10m/0.019m

0.8km/h

AC: HA:2170kg 2130kg

2.36m

2.27×0.81m

2

1.5°/3°

AC: HA:32/36sec 27/36sec

0m/2.1m

φ381×127mm

10.00m

2.48m

0.83m

0.90m

4×6V/170Ah

24V/30A

24VAC/3.5kW

AC: HA:2230kg 2190kg

AC:2×24VAC/0.87kW

JCPT0808 AC/HA

6.00m

2.23m

1.87m

2.27×0.81m

0.90m

φ381×127mm

380kg

8.00m

2

25%

2.48m

0.10m/0.019m

113kg

1.87m

0m/2.1m

0.83m

1.5°/3°

AC: HA:5km/h 3.5km/h

0.8km/h

AC: HA:2100kg 2060kg

AC:2×24VAC/0.87kW

25/42sec

4×6V/170Ah

24VAC/3.5kW

AC: HA:2160kg 2120kg

24V/30A

2.15m

Φ323×100mm

113kg

0.76m

JCPT0807 AC/HA

1.36m

0m/1.64m

1.86m

7.80m

5.80m

1.83m

0.09m/0.016m

1.67×0.74m

0.90m

230kg

25%

4×6V/170Ah

AC:2×24VAC/0.5kW

24VAC/3kW

AC: HA:1580kg 1560kg

0.6km/h

1.5°/3°

18/26sec

24V/30A

AC: HA:1630kg 1610kg

AC: HA:4.5km/h 4.0km/h

2


